cat. no. 550.30
Equipment and Isolator technology - Fume hoods
DGLE FUME HOODS
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   1/11
The fume hood is equipped with electrical window control. It is protected by visual and
acoustic indication of window position. The fume hood is operated by means of a main

www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   8/11
S1: Type designation
550.30: DGLE fume hood
S2: Dimensional range
0900: Fume hood with a width of 900 mm
1200: Fume hood with a width of 1200 mm
1500: Fume hood with a width of 1500 mm
1800: Fume hood with a width of 1800 mm
2100: Fume hood with a width of 2100 mm
S3: Worktop height
value height
OT: Other option agreement with the salesman  mm
750: For seated operators 750 mm
900: For standing operators 900 mm
S4: Selecting base (frame)
LS: Steel frame surface-finished with thermosetting epoxy paint
PB: The base consists of the extended side - for additional option see category S5
WO: Without base (placement on a worktop, table, rack etc.)
S5: Selecting cabinet under the fume hood
value exhaust cabinets
HPLA: High-pressure laminate with one shelf, sliding door Yes
HPLN: High-pressure laminate with one shelf, sliding door No
LKZLA: Laminate with combined drawers, tall on the left
side, FH width 900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3
columns
Yes
LKZLN: Laminate with combined drawers, tall on the left
side, FH width 900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3
columns
No
LKZPA: Laminate with combined drawers, tall on the right
side, FH width 900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3
columns
Yes
LKZPN: Laminate with combined drawers, tall on the right
side, FH width 900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3
columns
No
LNZA: Laminate with low drawers, 2 rows drawers, FH width
900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3 columns
Yes
LNZN: Laminate with low drawers, 2 rows drawers, FH width
900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3 columns
No
LVZA: Laminate with tall drawers, 1 row drawers, FH width
900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3 columns
Yes
LVZN: Laminate with tall drawers, 1 row drawers, FH width
900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3 columns
No
PKZLA: Polypropylene with combined drawers, tall on the
left side, FH width 900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3
columns
Yes
cat. no. 550.30
Equipment and Isolator technology - Fume hoods
DGLE FUME HOODS
CH tel:  +41 41 610 95 14       CZ tel: +420 571 670 111      RU tel: +7 495 787 42 11       PL tel: +48 22 245 22 33
www.blockcrs.com     e-mail: info@blockcrs.com
                           Update: 01.09.2016   9/11
PKZLN: Polypropylene with combined drawers, tall on the
left side, FH width 900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3
columns
No
PKZPA: Polypropylene with combined drawers, tall on the
right side, FH width 900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3
columns
Yes
PKZPN: Polypropylene with combined drawers, tall on the
right side, FH width 900-1200 2 columns, FH 1500-2100 3
columns